
Diego santana martinez 9512784509
4.4 kW 22 de Mayo de 2024

PDBT 679221152096

978 kW/h $ 4,539

8 1,037 kW/h $145

96.81 % BIMESTRE $ 4,394

$27,233.00 MXN $871.00 MXN $26,361.00 MXN

550 W 8 22.4 m 2



Propuesta 1 22 de Mayo de 2024 6 de Junio de 2024

20240002

Diego santana martinez  
9512784509

diegoericel91@gmail.com

8 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 27,233.00 $ 871.00 $ 0.00 $ 26,361.00 $ 26,361.00 $ 26,361.00

2 $ 28,049.99 $ 897.13 $ 0.00 $ 27,151.83 $ 27,151.83 $ 53,512.83

3 $ 28,891.49 $ 924.04 $ 0.00 $ 27,966.38 $ 27,966.38 $ 81,479.21

4 $ 29,758.23 $ 951.77 $ 0.00 $ 28,805.38 $ 28,805.38 $ 110,284.59

5 $ 30,650.98 $ 980.32 $ 0.00 $ 29,669.54 $ 29,669.54 $ 139,954.13

6 $ 31,570.51 $ 1,009.73 $ 0.00 $ 30,559.62 $ 30,559.62 $ 170,513.75

7 $ 32,517.63 $ 1,040.02 $ 0.00 $ 31,476.41 $ 31,476.41 $ 201,990.17

8 $ 33,493.15 $ 1,071.22 $ 0.00 $ 32,420.70 $ 32,420.70 $ 234,410.87

9 $ 34,497.95 $ 1,103.36 $ 0.00 $ 33,393.33 $ 33,393.33 $ 267,804.20

10 $ 35,532.89 $ 1,136.46 $ 0.00 $ 34,395.13 $ 34,395.13 $ 302,199.32

11 $ 36,598.87 $ 1,170.55 $ 0.00 $ 35,426.98 $ 35,426.98 $ 337,626.30

12 $ 37,696.84 $ 1,205.67 $ 0.00 $ 36,489.79 $ 36,489.79 $ 374,116.09

13 $ 38,827.75 $ 1,241.84 $ 0.00 $ 37,584.48 $ 37,584.48 $ 411,700.57

14 $ 39,992.58 $ 1,279.09 $ 0.00 $ 38,712.02 $ 38,712.02 $ 450,412.59

15 $ 41,192.36 $ 1,317.47 $ 0.00 $ 39,873.38 $ 39,873.38 $ 490,285.97

16 $ 42,428.13 $ 1,356.99 $ 0.00 $ 41,069.58 $ 41,069.58 $ 531,355.55

17 $ 43,700.97 $ 1,397.70 $ 0.00 $ 42,301.67 $ 42,301.67 $ 573,657.21

18 $ 45,012.00 $ 1,439.63 $ 0.00 $ 43,570.72 $ 43,570.72 $ 617,227.93

19 $ 46,362.36 $ 1,482.82 $ 0.00 $ 44,877.84 $ 44,877.84 $ 662,105.77

20 $ 47,753.23 $ 1,527.30 $ 0.00 $ 46,224.17 $ 46,224.17 $ 708,329.94

21 $ 49,185.83 $ 1,573.12 $ 0.00 $ 47,610.90 $ 47,610.90 $ 755,940.84

22 $ 50,661.40 $ 1,620.32 $ 0.00 $ 49,039.23 $ 49,039.23 $ 804,980.07

23 $ 52,181.24 $ 1,668.93 $ 0.00 $ 50,510.40 $ 50,510.40 $ 855,490.47

24 $ 53,746.68 $ 1,718.99 $ 0.00 $ 52,025.71 $ 52,025.71 $ 907,516.18

25 $ 55,359.08 $ 1,770.56 $ 0.00 $ 53,586.49 $ 53,586.49 $ 961,102.67


